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Casovka Tour de Bechyné na 20 km - Bechyné - 28.5.202(
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St.cis.
27
40
29
30
23
26
14
22
38
25
24
31

5
4
16
17
34
15
28
33
19
35
37
8
32
18
36
41
20
21
11
13
6
7
12
10
9
2
1

Pfijmeni a jméno
Novak Pavel
Belfin Jifi

Jelinek Pavel
Vyplel Jakub
Mitas Lukas

Otta Josef

Hnizdil Martin
Koblic Radek
Zikmund Petr
Vondracek Jan
Hyspler Robin
Plechata Radek
Okruhlica Petr
Kordina Zdenék
Hladik Tomas
Bartacek Jaroslav
Joza Miroslav
Dychtl Michal
Studenovsky Karel
Molaéek Tomas
Filipova Klara
Schwarz Karel
Kopacek Pavel
Rinaglova Anna
Mikolas Miroslav
Strupl Vit

Kohout Ladislav
Hynst Frantisek
Svadlena Petr
Novak Filip
Machackova Barbora
Pondélicek Patrik
Viewegh Karel
Safafikova Klara
Bélohlavova Michaela
Cerny JiFi

Raczova Milana
Vejvodova Pavlina
Kovarik Ivo

RN  Klub - team

2004 Tufo Pardus Prost&jov
1975 Kovo Belfin

1984 Kc Slavia Praha

1980 Author Team Stupno
1992 Cyklo Team WEBER
2003 Tufo Pardus Prost&jov
1991 RESOLUTION

1993 cT Weber

1983 CT WEBER

2004 RBB INVEST FORCE
1986 Prodoli racing team
1977 Velo club Tébor

1969 CKKV Praha

1987 PIVO TEAM Ustrasice
1978 wall Club

1981 cykloklub Chynov

1995 cCyklo Kohout

1993 Dynin

1983 PK sport

1984 wallClub

1995 Prodoli Racing Team
1961 cCyklo Kohout

1984 Bezerovice

1989 Brno

1995 Trisk Ceské Budéjovice
1978 Tyn nad Vitavou

1958 Cyklo Kohout

1979 SPSVD listebnice

1972 Velo club Tébor

2007 Tufo Pardus Prost&jov
2002 GS cyklo team Jistebnice
1997 GS cyklo team Jistebnice
1972 Bechyné

2002 GS cyklo team Jistebnice
2001 GS cyklo team Jistebnice
1962 Brno

1966 Brno

1989 Bernartice

1965 Bechyné

Marathon CZ - Cipova ¢asomira

Cas
27:22.27
27:29.94
27:38.02
28:21.7
28:30.94
28:44.48
29:20.67
29:27.23
30:04.69
30:39.45
30:57.4
31:05.99
31:17.94
31:28.48
31:42.08
32:07.14
32:17.17
32:20.85
32:27.74
32:30.25
32:37.91
32:51.48
33:28.47
33:55.68
34:02.95
34:52.16
35:04:00
35:19.07
36:08.92
37:14.81
37:57.18
38:05.43
38:10.96
38:18.23
38:51.24
39:14.58
43:21.27
55:03:00
55:17.34



